Westdeutsche Bowling

Union

Endstand Finale Herren und Damen

Platz
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EDV Fam.-Name
20600 Meyer
14127 Punessen
20299 Okunowski
20726 Schmidt
20774 Seelhofer
19216 Pletsch
24683 Oette
24665 Trapp
36743 Will
24767 van Gee
20721 Babucke
32226 Kriger
40255 Frahm
20189 Krause

EDV Fam.-Name
12848 Materne

24034 Adam

24099 Baade

40242 Schrader

20825 Mandt

20377 Steil
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Vorname Vorrunde Spiell Spiel2 Spiel3 netto Hdc Hdc brutto

Berthold
Harald
Siegfried
Gerhard
Christian
Dieter
Ekkehard
Andreas
Holger
Paul
Hansjorg
Friedrich
Klaus
Lothar

1.253
1.151
1.180
1.158
1.116
1.145
1.155
1.171
1.162
1.123
1.158
1.123
1.148
1.135

Vorname Vorrunde

Antje
Sylvia
Evelyn
Nicole
Claudia
Renate

1.159
1.213
1.131
1.087
1.117
1.133

156
217
150
135
151
185
169
180
153
193
162
159
186
166

Spiel 1
197
136
176
144
148
144

221
200
170
210
193
220
161
127
135
176
172
182
126
158

Spiel 2
150
152
186
140
180
125

186
225
192
191
171
164
170
137
151
158
171
167
140
152

Spiel 3
248
192
171
222
159
132

563
642
512
536
515
569
500
444
439
527
505
508
452
476

netto
595
480
533
506
487
401

0

0
28
17
28

0
15
28
28
11

0
10
20
10

Hdc
0

13

9

28
22
28

0 1.816
0 1.793
84 1.776
51 1.745
84 1.715
0 1.714
45 1.700
84 1.699
84 1.685
33 1.683
0 1.663
30 1.661
60 1.660
30 1.641
HDC brutto
0 1754
39 1732
27 1691
84 1677
66 1670
84 1618



